ThisAgreement is entered into betweenthe State Agency and the Recipient named below:
STATE AGENCY'S NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

RECIPIENT'S NAME

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

2. The term of this Agreement is: July 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015

AGREEMENT NUMBER

14-0395-SF

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: $22,794.75
Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Four Dollars and
Seventy Five Cents

4. Theparties agreetocomply with the terms and conditions ofthefollowing exhibits which are by this reference made a
partof the Agreement:

Exhibit A:

• Recipient and Project Information
• Scope of Work

Exhibit B:

• Budget & Payment Provisions